Titan™ High Bay
03.05.26
We light your world™
NSF®
Bluetooth
2
Titan XPro™
100w/150w/200w/240w

Dimensions (mm)
Packing information
Ordering information
Product Inform
ation
Accessories
AL774288	 PC Refractor  (120w)
AL774280	 PC Refractor  (150w)
AL774296	 PC Refractor  (200w)
AL774281	 PC Refractor  (240w)
AL774374	 PC Refractor  (300w)
AL774290	 Alum. Reflector (120w)
AL774271	 Alum. Reflector (150w)
AL774251	 Alum. Reflector (200w)
AL774283	 Alum. Reflector (240w)
AL774375	 Alum. Reflector (300w)
AL774366	 Wire Guard (120w)
AL774367	 Wire Guard (150)
120w	 240 ± 3mm	 146 ± 5mm
150w  	 275 ± 3mm	 146 ± 5mm
200w  	 300 ± 3mm	 146 ± 5mm
240w  	 320 ± 3mm	 146 ± 5mm

Dimensions (mm)
Packing information
Ordering information
Product Inform
ation
Accessories
AL774288	 PC Refractor  (120w)
AL774280	 PC Refractor  (150w)
AL774296	 PC Refractor  (200w)
AL774281	 PC Refractor  (240w)
AL774374	 PC Refractor  (300w)
AL774290	 Alum. Reflector (120w)
AL774271	 Alum. Reflector (150w)
AL774251	 Alum. Reflector (200w)
AL774283	 Alum. Reflector (240w)
AL774375	 Alum. Reflector (300w)
AL774366	 Wire Guard (120w)
AL774367	 Wire Guard (150)
AL774368	 Wire Guard (200w)
AL774369	 Wire Guard (240w)
AL774376	 Wire Guard (300w)
AL774284	 Yoke mounting (120w-300w)
Options
SC   Security Chain
48    277-480V
120w	 240 ± 3mm	 146 ± 5mm